
Sund Birsta Spare Parts 

Punch Die Kit SBHX5

Embrace higher productivity and reduce total cost 
of ownership.

We increase your productivity.sundbirsta.com
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At Sund Birsta we value 
your production

Included in this kit
Position Part no. Name

005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012

Qty

70114183
70114184
70114186
70114187
70114188
70114189
70114190
70114193

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

PUNCH DIE
MAIN PUNCH DIE
PUNCH DIE
PUNCH DIE
PUNCH DIE
PUNCH DIE
PUNCH DIE
PUNCH DIE

The notching tools of the SBHX5 strapping unit are 
designed with precise tolerances, the best available 
materials and surface treatment to assure long lifetime 
and minimum downtime. It is recommended that you, 
when the tools show significant wear or that the strap 
sealing has insufficient strength, exchange all nine tools 
at the same time.

This will ensure
•	 Higher reliability
•	 Increase safety and quality of the strap sealing
•	 No imbalance between worn parts
•	 Increase operating lifetime
•	 Lower cost to purchase entire kit

The nine tools are packed in a protective injection 
molded foam package to ensure a safe delivery and 
storing. The tools will be kept in their package all the 
way to the strapping unit for a safer, more simplified and 
intuitive way of working with the maintenance of your 
SBHX5 strapping unit.
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