Sund Birsta Spare Parts

Punch Die Kit SBHX5

80033506-92

Embrace higher productivity and reduce total cost of ownership.

At Sund Birsta we value your production

The notching tools of the SBHX5 strapping unit are designed with precise tolerances, the best available materials and surface treatment to assure long lifetime and minimum downtime. It is recommended that you, when the tools show significant wear or that the strap sealing has insufficient strength, exchange all nine tools at the same time.

This will ensure

- Higher reliability
- Increase safety and quality of the strap sealing
- No imbalance between worn parts
- Increase operating lifetime
- · Lower cost to purchase entire kit

The nine tools are packed in a protective injection molded foam package to ensure a safe delivery and storing. The tools will be kept in their package all the way to the strapping unit for a safer, more simplified and intuitive way of working with the maintenance of your SBHX5 strapping unit.



Included in this kit

Position	Part no.	Qty	Name
005	70114183	1	PUNCH DIE
006	70114184	2	MAIN PUNCH DIE
007	70114186	1	PUNCH DIE
800	70114187	1	PUNCH DIE
009	70114188	1	PUNCH DIE
010	70114189	1	PUNCH DIE
011	70114190	1	PUNCH DIE
012	70114193	1	PUNCH DIE

